Caden LED Pendant
CADP Series
Features
This pendant utilizes LED low voltage technology in various length acrylic
cylinders. Cylinder is 2-1/2” in diameter and is available in several finishes.
Light engine includes LED module rated at 50,000 hours. Pendant is
suspended from 9’ cord that can be cut to height and retained with
a set screw and strain relief bushing. Product can be used over receptions
desks, restaurants, and in any task lighting application. Driver is located in
the canopy which mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction
Acrylic cylinder is attached to the fixture via top and bottom endcaps.
Canopy fits over a standard junction box. Power supply connections
must be made inside a junction box (not included).
Finish
Black or Satin Nickel.
Diffuser
Cylinder is white acrylic.
Electrical
Input 120-277 VAC 60 HZ.
0-10V dimming (120-277V).
TRIAC and ELV dimming (120V only).
LED
Integrated LED modules capable of producing:
25W = 2800 source lumens, 2036 delivered lumens
29W = 3300 source lumens, 2665 delivered lumens
34W = 3800 souce lumens, 2946 delivered lumens
3000K (CCT). Rated for 50,000 Hrs., 90 CRI.
Certification
cETLus listed for indoor damp locations.
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com            R1/21
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
ADA
LED DIM FL
WET
T24
DIM
DIM
ADA
LED
LED
DIM ADA
NEW
NEW
Source    Delivered
Black Satin Nickel   LED   Lumens    Lumens     CCT       DIA.      H
CADP24L30UDBK
CADP36L30UDBK
CADP48L30UDBK
 CADP24L30UDSN
CADP36L30UDSN
CADP48L30UDSN
29W    3300        2665      3000K     2-1/2"   36"
34W    3800        2946      3000K      2-1/2"   48"
     25W    2800           2036      3000K     2-1/2"   24"
BKSN